What is the Innovia Customer Conference?

This event is a **free** day of training and networking from Innovia Consulting and some of our key ISV partners. We believe that one of the things that makes Innovia different is our commitment to adding additional value to our relationship with you. Our Customer Conference is a great opportunity to build your knowledge, collaborate with other users, and spend one on one time with Innovia.

Why Should I Attend the Innovia Customer Conference?

At the Innovia Customer Conference you can expect to learn new things about your system that you can take home and use immediately. We carefully design the event to teach you new things that you can use no matter what industry or job role you are in.

When and Where is the Event?

The event is held on April 24-25, 2019 at the Chula Vista Resort in the Wisconsin Dells. Their address is

Chula Vista Resort 2501 River Rd. Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

What Airports are Closest to the Chula Vista Resort?

Dane County Regional Airport is a 50 minute drive from the Chula Vista General Mitchell International Airport is a 2 hour drive from the Chula Vista

What are the Accommodations for the 2019 Conference?

As part of your registration Innovia will provide a free hotel room for Wednesday, April 24th. If you are in need of additional or special accommodations please contact Angie (adoorn@innvoia.com) to arrange those details.

How much does it Cost to Attend the 2019 Conference?

There is no cost to attend our Customer Conference event. All sessions and meals (detailed below) are free.

Are any Meals Provided?

We provide a catered reception Wednesday evening, breakfast and lunch on Thursday, April 25. You are also invited to join us for our appreciation dinner Thursday evening. More information on that dinner will become available at the conference.



Customer 19 Conference

I'm Not an Innovia Customer, can I still Attend?

Even if you're not a Client you may still be able to attend as a special guest. Please reach out to one of our Innovia reps or contact us at 1-800-834-7700 and ask about attending our customer conference.

What does the 2019 Schedule look like?

Here is our 2019 Schedule (Central Time)

- Wednesday, April 24 -Registration Opens: 5 pm Cocktails and hors d'oeuvres 6-9 pm

- Thursday, April 25 -Breakfast 7 am Welcome and Keynote 8 am Breakout Sessions 9:10 am Lunch 12pm Breakout Sessions 1:10 pm Snack 3pm Breakout Sessions 3:40 pm Closing Ceremony 4:40 pm Optional: Dinner at 6 pm

Where is the List of Breakout Sessions?

We are still working on finalizing our session list for 2019. We will post it to the official Customer Conference page when it becomes available.

What kind of Breakout Sessions can I expect to See?

Our content will be Business Central heavy since that is the newest version of NAV. You can expect to see content that gives you deeper knowledge of your system and its related add-ons.

Which ISV Partners are Attending this Event?

We are still working on finalizing details with our ISV partners. That information will be available on the official 2019 Customer Conference page when it becomes available.





Can I attend just some of the Customer Conference?

While we encourage all our attendees to stay for the duration of the event, we understand that sometimes this just can't happen. You are more than welcome to come to just a portion of the event. Please note that you must be present at the end of the event to win any of the conference prizes.

What is the 2019 Trading Card Game?

This year we are introducing a new game that encourages networking with your fellow attendees and members of the Innovia team. Each attendee will receive 5 trading cards (pictured). It is your goal to get 5 matching cards of the same type for the opportunity to win a prize. How do you do that? By trading with those around you. During our closing ceremony we will announce the winning sets of cards that can be traded in for a prize.



When and where will the 2020 Conference Be?

We are excited to announce that we are moving to a new venue for the 2020 Conference. We will officially announce the new location to everyone at the end of the 2019 Conference.

How can we join the Social Media Conversation for this Event?

Use the hashtag #InnoviaConference to talk about the 2019 Innovia Customer Conference, you can also mention us with our official handle @InnoviaNAV.

